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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Spanish Cup

614086 Ronnie Jones Edmond, OK 11 16 BUL 1

18987 Robbybobby Mclendon Pensacola, FL 22 69 BUL 2

743680 Robert Lewis Tarboro, NC 23 68 BUL 3

194941 Kevin Varnes Mohnton, PA 14 2l BUL 4

633886 Davey Durelle Enoree, SC 35 58 BUL 5

2275726 Jerry Lacy Boynton Beach, FL 46 44 BUL 6

2354356 Wyatt Campbell Baker, LA 3DNF 72 BUL DNF

568616 Lance Jones Anderson, SC 5DNF 23 BUL DNF
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PW50 Production

5033672 Michael Hall Jacksonville, FL 11 7 YAM 1

2367083 Kash Eppler WI 12 11 YAM 2

2382277 Skylar Loucks Christopher, IL 23 53 YAM 3

Colton Mclendon Pensacola, FL 34 26x HON 4

5072175 Rey Resendez Fallbrook, CA 45 69 YAM 5

5026699 Rhett Worthington Lakeland, FL 36 47 YAM 6

5075980 Ella Nickens Mechanicsville, VA 57 17 YAM 7

5059760 Brycen Batz Rio, WI 68 113 YAM 8

5074052 Cruise Texter Willow Street, PA 2DNS 26 YAM DNS

5073492 Marco Macclugage Jupiter, FL 4DNS 58 YAM DNS
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Novice

2432785 Hunter Williams Molino, FL 11 007 UNK 1

2395389 Tristan Colson Summerville, SC 12 170 KAW 2

245498 Jack Bergan Manton, MI 23 25x HON 3

1080570 Colton Grove Humboldt, IL 34 22 HON 4

914174 Tim Hannen Cuddebackville, NY 25 0 HON 5

2354356 Wyatt Campbell Baker, LA 16 72 KAW 6

2332475 Alex Childs Chamblee, GA 37 4 HD 7

5034307 Allen Pierce Dunnellon, FL 28 11a HON 8

5076258 Matt Powers Richmond, VA 59 58 HD 9

1027985 Kevin Braaksma Hustisford, WI 3DNF 85x YAM DNF

4224274 Erik Hartley Spokane Valley, WA 4DNF 023 TRM DNF

5028875 Sonya Lloyd Milton, GA 6DNF 28 HON DNF
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 11 10x GAS 1

2207546 Adam Costan Hellertown, PA 12 1n HQV 2

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 23 84 KTM 3

3774953 Cody Mishey Convoy, OH 44 26 KAW 4

5034308 Joshua Pierce Dunnellon, FL 15 24 KAW 5

2207885 Brody Hanson Dunnellon, FL 26 99 KTM 6

2280823 Trevar Martin Greenville, OH 27 88 KAW 7

2394163 Ryder Bitz-hay Rohnert Park, CA 28 14 YAM 8

3774918 Charlie Walter Darlington, MD 39 34 KTM 9

2237581 Jack Brucks Neenah, WI 610 13 OTH 10

5032898 Dylan Barrus Summersville, SC 511 17d KAW 11

2181309 Christian Knox Burson, CA 1DNF 69 KTM DNF
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450cc Expert

Jared Mees Sebastian, FL 11 9 HON 1

4843573 Tyler Scott Emmaus, PA 12 70 KTM 2

3283206 Kody Kopp Mica, WA 13 12 KTM 3

695560 Dalton Gauthier 24 79 HON 4

1877193 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL 15 106 HON 5

854824 Justin Jones Holley, NY 56 91 HON 6

3261365 Max Whale Saint Jacob, IL 17 18 KTM 7

658957 Bronson Bauman Trivoli, IL 68 37 HON 8

202510 James Rispoli Deland, FL 19 43 KTM 9

532880 Jd Beach Philpot, KY 310 95 YAM 10

680839 Morgen Mischler Pensacola, FL 711 13 HON 11

842862 Trent Lowe Guilford, IN 412 48 HON 12
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+

633886 Davey Durelle Enoree, SC 11 58 YAM 1

401186 Jim Ottele Redlands, CA 12 58y HON 2

471841 Greg Boyle Port Orange, FL 13 27c HON 3

865378 Monty Klein 24 01 HON 4

774296 Mike Vital Tulare, CA 15 48 HON 5

985689 Walt Bevens Melbourne, FL 46 7q YAM 6

914174 Tim Hannen Cuddebackville, NY 27 0 HON 7

2453337 Shane Scott Moncton, NB 68 500 KTM 8

270190 Gary Boyle Port Orange, FL 39 73c HON 9

770799 Richie Rowe Hellertown, PA 810 78 HD 10

7162929 Scott Barrett Buffalo, NY 511 239 HON 11

230479 Richard Mellinger Paradise, PA 2DNF 36 SUZ DNF
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450cc Amateur

18987 Robbybobby Mclendon Pensacola, FL 11 69 KTM 1

2667902 Ben Gloddy Tilton, NH 12 72 HON 2

2018310 Ethan Rosine Eden, WI 13 36 UNK 3

3693307 Cole Jose Peach Bottom, PA 14 13x HON 4

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 15 65 KTM 5

2200688 Austin Rutherford Bellefontaine, OH 16 12f HON 6

2125511 Declan Bender Cooksville, IL 57 70p KTM 7

0256756 Johnny Ii Bova Wadsworth, OH 68 35 YAM 8

2303927 Landen Smith Pensacola, FL 19 24x KTM 9

2425674 Shelton Brooks Concord, NC 210 85 HON 10

3796662 Treygan Birdsong Mcpherson, KS 311 49 HON 11

3287348 Ryan Morrow Jr Gap, PA 412 73 HON 12
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 11 10x GAS 1

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 12 84 KTM 2

2181309 Christian Knox Burson, CA 23 69 KTM 3

2207542 Ryder Reese Elmira, NY 34 723 KAW 4

2207546 Adam Costan Hellertown, PA 25 1n HQV 5

3774953 Cody Mishey Convoy, OH 36 26 KAW 6

2280823 Trevar Martin Greenville, OH 27 88 KAW 7

5018498 Andrew Coakley Havre De Grace, MD 38 25 YAM 8

2394163 Ryder Bitz-hay Rohnert Park, CA 19 14 YAM 9

2207885 Brody Hanson Dunnellon, FL 510 99 KTM 10

5001617 Riley Campbell East Bend, NC 411 5x KAW 11

5034308 Joshua Pierce Dunnellon, FL 612 24 KAW 12
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage

0256756 Johnny Ii Bova Wadsworth, OH 11 35 KAW 1

401186 Jim Ottele Redlands, CA 22 58y YAM 2

909271 Cj Winegar Schenectady, NY 43 31 HON 3

280587 Jace Johnson Yadkinville, NC 14 359 YAM 4

270190 Gary Boyle Port Orange, FL 35 73c RTX 5

2354448 Francis Mark Detroit, MI 26 30 RTX 6

3341343 Darren Lepage New Milford, NJ 57 62 YAM 7

5031340 Michael Resendez Fallbrook, CA 68 98 YAM 8

2019260 Samantha Weiss Coopersburg, PA 39 19x HON 9

2714180 Donald Lupi Kenosha, WI 310 26 YAM 10

18987 Robbybobby Mclendon Pensacola, FL 1DNF 69 BUL DNF

2453337 Shane Scott Moncton, NB 2DNF 500 RTX DNF
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+

865378 Monty Klein 11 01 HON 1

401186 Jim Ottele Redlands, CA 12 58y HON 2

7162929 Scott Barrett Buffalo, NY 23 239 HON 3

2432789 Gary Wood Havana, FL 24 37 HON 4

461207 Vinny Digiulio Chepachet, RI 35 71u HON 5

818233 Glenn Barrett Cairo, GA 36 131 SUZ 6

601203 Larry Sparks Lake Crystal, MN 57 47x HON 7

120528 Robert Lucas Champaign, IL 48 155 HON 8

2802532 Don Stilwell West Creek, NJ 4DNF 47 GAS DNF

2275726 Jerry Lacy Boynton Beach, FL 5DNF 44 BUL DNF
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250cc Amateur

3693307 Cole Jose Peach Bottom, PA 11 13x HON 1

2207542 Ryder Reese Elmira, NY 12 44b YAM 2

2425674 Shelton Brooks Concord, NC 23 85 HON 3

212430 Wyland Seger Keymar, MD 24 11w KAW 4

2315425 Carson King Caseyville, IL 15 17 KTM 5

2432785 Hunter Williams Molino, FL 26 007 UNK 6

0241472 Brandon Paasch 57 96 HON 7

2420266 Travis Horn Upland, CA 38 25 HON 8

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 39 5 KTM 9

2151927 Dillon Durelle Enoree, SC 610 58 HQV 10

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 411 10 YAM 11

2395389 Tristan Colson Summerville, SC 3DNF 170 KAW DNF

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



01/07/2022
Winter Throwdown 2022 FRIDAY
Cory Texter Racing LLC Page 12 of 18

Race: 12Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Mad Dog Unlimited

3287348 Ryan Morrow Jr Gap, PA 11 21 UNK 1

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 22 723 KTM 2

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 13 24 HON 3

678547 Tyler Shepard Middletown, OH 34 62 HON 4

5001617 Riley Campbell East Bend, NC 45 5x KAW 5

5018498 Andrew Coakley Havre De Grace, MD 26 25 HON 6

3161987 Hayden Hathaway Havre De Grace, MD 37 99x HON 7

5018497 Meghan Greimel Havre De Grace, MD 58 85 HON 8

5038859 John Bremenour Uniontown, PA 49 54 OTH 9

3748963 Brandon Earl Villa Rica, GA 510 711 HD 10

5076354 Michael Powers Charlotte, NC 611 14 HON 11
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open 50cc Production

5000457 Hunter Shepard Middletown, OH 11 62p YAM 1

5034352 Jaden Nickens Mechanicsville, VA 12 17 COB 2

4172589 Logan Higgins Celina, OH 23 1n COB 3

5033672 Michael Hall Jacksonville, FL 34 7 COB 4

5070438 Jaxon Leblanc Prairieville, LA 55 36 HON 5

2417910 Talon Nelson Christopher, IL 46 541 COB 6

2382277 Skylar Loucks Christopher, IL 47 53 YAM 7

2353170 Sydney Wood Hellertown, PA 28 16 KTM 8

5073492 Marco Macclugage Jupiter, FL 69 58 YAM 9

Colton Mclendon Pensacola, FL 3DNF 85 YAM DNF

5026699 Rhett Worthington Lakeland, FL 5DNF 47 HON DNF

2453338 Max Mchaffie Tallahassee, FL 6DNF 1 HON DNF
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+

18987 Robbybobby Mclendon Pensacola, FL 11 69 TRM 1

230479 Richard Mellinger Paradise, PA 22 36 SUZ 2

985689 Walt Bevens Melbourne, FL 23 7q YAM 3

0385072 Rich Heverly Telford, PA 34 42 KAW 4

774296 Mike Vital Tulare, CA 15 48 HON 5

471841 Greg Boyle Port Orange, FL 16 27c HON 6

754235 David Kilkenny Waukeshe, WI 37 35 HD 7

5074911 Kevin Riese Wasilla, AK 38 59 YAM 8

2453337 Shane Scott Moncton, NB 59 500 KTM 9

2174980 Chris Johnson Christiana, PA 410 22 KAW 10

865378 Monty Klein 2DNF 01 HON DNF

690399 Scott Walter Amery, WI 6DNF 67p HON DNF
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Amateur

18987 Robbybobby Mclendon Pensacola, FL 11 69 KTM 1

2018310 Ethan Rosine Eden, WI 12 36 UNK 2

3210249 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA 13 65 KTM 3

2807690 Logan Eisenhard Barto, PA 14 6 HON 4

0256756 Johnny Ii Bova Wadsworth, OH 15 35 YAM 5

760811 Luke Baird Owensboro, KY 16 13c HON 6

330687 Andrew Reddington Middleburg, FL 57 24 YAM 7

2231025 Jess Reynolds Bowmanstown, PA 68 701 HQV 8

3693307 Cole Jose Peach Bottom, PA 29 13x HON 9

2190671 Jason D. Lorge Jr Lucedale, MS 110 91 KTM 10

2425674 Shelton Brooks Concord, NC 311 85 HON 11

1079712 Andrew Reichard Union City, OH 412 74f KTM 12
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc

2237581 Jack Brucks Neenah, WI 11 1 OTH 1

3774918 Charlie Walter Darlington, MD 22 34 KTM 2

3929387 Nathan Gouker 23 19 KTM 3

5021236 Mac Macclugage Jupiter, FL 14 30 KAW 4

3704106 Kalob Olds Dalton, WI 15 106 KTM 5

2319062 Camlin Durrelle Enoree, SC 26 27 KAW 6

5000457 Hunter Shepard Middletown, OH 37 62 YAM 7

5071714 Gavin Blackwood Gulf Breeze, FL 38 2x KTM 8

4172589 Logan Higgins Celina, OH 59 22 COB 9

5040737 William Sharp Hartly, DE 410 2 KAW 10

2367083 Kash Eppler WI 611 11 YAM 11

5016656 Aiden Gochenour Gettysburg, PA 312 107 KAW 12
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Hooligan

194941 Kevin Varnes Mohnton, PA 21 89 HD 1

325743 John "raun" Wood Hellertown, PA 12 88 HD 2

2079462 Ben Ludlow Quakertown, PA 23 26 HD 3

743680 Robert Lewis Tarboro, NC 24 68 HD 4

754235 David Kilkenny Waukeshe, WI 45 35 HD 5

485493 Kole King Burlington, IA 16 1 KTM 6

2329228 Joseph Houston Conover, NC 37 222 HD 7

234287 Beau Woodrick Wrightstown, NJ 58 82 HD 8

3637315 Josh Young Dayton, OH 69 71 HD 9

2983328 Trevor Quayle Poland, NY 110 232 HD 10

2090677 David Ragan Calhoun, GA 211 84 HD 11

0385072 Rich Heverly Telford, PA 1DNF 42 HD DNF
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 12:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Expert

Jared Mees Sebastian, FL 11 9 IND 1

4843573 Tyler Scott Emmaus, PA 32 70 KTM 2

1095090 Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN 13 21 YAM 3

658954 Briar Bauman Schwenksville, PA 14 3 IND 4

3283206 Kody Kopp Mica, WA 15 12 KTM 5

680839 Morgen Mischler Pensacola, FL 56 13 HON 6

854824 Justin Jones Holley, NY 27 91 HON 7

1877193 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL 18 106 HON 8

584279 Colton Smith Jarrettsville, MD 79 38 SUZ 9

532880 Jd Beach Philpot, KY 110 95 YAM 10

3261365 Max Whale Saint Jacob, IL 611 18 KTM 11

695560 Dalton Gauthier 4DNF 79 HON DNF
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